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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00         51.615,46         10.772,54  82,73         51.615,46              0,00  82,73         51.615,46              0,00  82,73         51.615,46              0,00  82,73

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              1.016.360,00        759.455,93        256.904,07  74,72        759.455,93              0,00  74,72        759.455,93              0,00  74,72        759.455,93              0,00  74,72

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                216.225,00        127.046,24         89.178,76  58,76        127.046,24              0,00  58,76        127.046,24              0,00  58,76        127.046,24              0,00  58,76

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 88.323,00        108.870,58        -20.547,58 123,26        108.870,58              0,00 123,26        108.870,58              0,00 123,26        108.870,58              0,00 123,26

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                  9.358,00          6.071,85          3.286,15  64,88          6.071,85              0,00  64,88          6.071,85              0,00  64,88          6.071,85              0,00  64,88

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               414.120,00        259.054,81        155.065,19  62,56        259.054,81              0,00  62,56        259.054,81              0,00  62,56        259.054,81              0,00  62,56

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             814.071,00        633.876,69        180.194,31  77,87        633.876,69              0,00  77,87        633.876,69              0,00  77,87        633.876,69              0,00  77,87

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.408.446,00      1.080.114,21        328.331,79  76,69      1.080.114,21              0,00  76,69      1.080.114,21              0,00  76,69      1.080.114,21              0,00  76,69

      G/54F/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00         12.775,91        -12.775,91   0,00         12.775,91              0,00   0,00         12.775,91              0,00   0,00         12.775,91              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00            562,59           -562,59   0,00            562,59              0,00   0,00            562,59              0,00   0,00            562,59              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   14.640,00         11.972,16          2.667,84  81,78         11.972,16              0,00  81,78         11.972,16              0,00  81,78         11.972,16              0,00  81,78

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.914,00          8.923,08          1.990,92  81,76          8.923,08              0,00  81,76          8.923,08              0,00  81,76          8.923,08              0,00  81,76

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.924,00          7.296,01          1.627,99  81,76          7.296,01              0,00  81,76          7.296,01              0,00  81,76          7.296,01              0,00  81,76

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    40.738,00         32.238,72          8.499,28  79,14         32.238,72              0,00  79,14         32.238,72              0,00  79,14         32.238,72              0,00  79,14

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                34.365,00         27.991,12          6.373,88  81,45         27.991,12              0,00  81,45         27.991,12              0,00  81,45         27.991,12              0,00  81,45

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            41.668,00         33.442,17          8.225,83  80,26         33.442,17              0,00  80,26         33.442,17              0,00  80,26         33.442,17              0,00  80,26

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                27.143,00         21.885,90          5.257,10  80,63         21.885,90              0,00  80,63         21.885,90              0,00  80,63         21.885,90              0,00  80,63

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             28.123,00         22.597,53          5.525,47  80,35         22.597,53              0,00  80,35         22.597,53              0,00  80,35         22.597,53              0,00  80,35

      G/54F/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00            565,67           -565,67   0,00            565,67              0,00   0,00            565,67              0,00   0,00            565,67              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  10.226,00          7.059,00          3.167,00  69,03          7.059,00              0,00  69,03          7.059,00              0,00  69,03          7.059,00              0,00  69,03

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                61.112,00         40.741,21         20.370,79  66,67         40.741,21              0,00  66,67         40.741,21              0,00  66,67         40.741,21              0,00  66,67

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     1.959,00          1.306,00            653,00  66,67          1.306,00              0,00  66,67          1.306,00              0,00  66,67          1.306,00              0,00  66,67

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.158.432,00        777.486,56        380.945,44  67,12        777.486,56              0,00  67,12        777.486,56              0,00  67,12        777.486,56              0,00  67,12

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         85.818,55        -85.818,55   0,00         85.818,55              0,00   0,00         85.818,55              0,00   0,00         85.818,55              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          3.415,27         -3.415,27   0,00          3.415,27              0,00   0,00          3.415,27              0,00   0,00          3.415,27              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                     0,00            400,00           -400,00   0,00            400,00              0,00   0,00            400,00              0,00   0,00            400,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                18.152,00          6.795,54         11.356,46  37,44          6.795,54              0,00  37,44          6.795,54              0,00  37,44          6.795,54              0,00  37,44

      G/54F/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               219.831,00              0,00        219.831,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                27.832,00              0,00         27.832,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.733.350,00      4.129.378,76      1.603.971,24  72,02      4.129.378,76              0,00  72,02      4.129.378,76              0,00  72,02      4.129.378,76              0,00  72,02

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.733.350,00      4.129.378,76      1.603.971,24  72,02      4.129.378,76              0,00  72,02      4.129.378,76              0,00  72,02      4.129.378,76              0,00  72,02

      G/54F/20300/00  MAQUINARIA                             500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  6.678,00          6.677,76              0,24 100,00          6.677,76              0,00 100,00          5.564,80          1.112,96  83,33          5.564,80              0,00  83,33

      G/54F/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                 12.252,00          7.669,46          4.582,54  62,60          7.669,46              0,00  62,60          5.836,66          1.832,80  47,64          5.836,66              0,00  47,64

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                83.200,00         81.746,74          1.453,26  98,25         81.746,74              0,00  98,25         59.997,84         21.748,90  72,11         59.997,84              0,00  72,11

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                            0,00          1.444,74         -1.444,74   0,00          1.444,74              0,00   0,00          1.444,74              0,00   0,00          1.444,74              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                259,00            276,15            -17,15 106,62            276,15              0,00 106,62            142,81            133,34  55,14            142,81              0,00  55,14

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 2.500,00            891,38          1.608,62  35,66            891,38              0,00  35,66            378,23            513,15  15,13            378,23              0,00  15,13

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          17.167,00          7.979,40          9.187,60  46,48          7.979,40              0,00  46,48          7.979,40              0,00  46,48          7.979,40              0,00  46,48

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                15.000,00         14.604,66            395,34  97,36         14.604,66              0,00  97,36         14.604,66              0,00  97,36         14.604,66              0,00  97,36

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 5.000,00          4.067,07            932,93  81,34          4.067,07              0,00  81,34          4.067,07              0,00  81,34          4.067,07              0,00  81,34

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                12.000,00          8.697,48          3.302,52  72,48          8.697,48              0,00  72,48          8.697,48              0,00  72,48          8.697,48              0,00  72,48

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          3.000,00          2.534,35            465,65  84,48          2.534,35              0,00  84,48          1.557,05            977,30  51,90          1.557,05              0,00  51,90

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.700,00          2.850,00            850,00  77,03          2.850,00              0,00  77,03          2.827,05             22,95  76,41          2.827,05              0,00  76,41

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   25.000,00         23.263,03          1.736,97  93,05         23.263,03              0,00  93,05         23.263,03              0,00  93,05         23.263,03              0,00  93,05

      G/54F/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               209.335,11        209.335,11              0,00 100,00        209.335,11              0,00 100,00              0,00        209.335,11   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               13.525,00         12.073,85          1.451,15  89,27         12.073,85              0,00  89,27          9.923,88          2.149,97  73,37          9.923,88              0,00  73,37

      G/54F/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                42.924,32         35.196,80          7.727,52  82,00         35.196,80              0,00  82,00         22.979,88         12.216,92  53,54         22.979,88              0,00  53,54

      G/54F/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                            0,00             27,04            -27,04   0,00             27,04              0,00   0,00             27,04              0,00   0,00             27,04              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             48.960,00         23.186,61         25.773,39  47,36         23.186,61              0,00  47,36         23.186,61              0,00  47,36         23.186,61              0,00  47,36
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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00              0,00         62.388,00              0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              1.016.360,00              0,00      1.016.360,00              0,00

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                216.225,00              0,00        216.225,00              0,00

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 88.323,00              0,00         88.323,00              0,00

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                  9.358,00              0,00          9.358,00              0,00

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               414.120,00              0,00        414.120,00              0,00

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             814.071,00              0,00        814.071,00              0,00

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.408.446,00              0,00      1.408.446,00              0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   14.640,00              0,00         14.640,00              0,00

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.914,00              0,00         10.914,00              0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.924,00              0,00          8.924,00              0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    40.738,00              0,00         40.738,00              0,00

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                34.365,00              0,00         34.365,00              0,00

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            41.668,00              0,00         41.668,00              0,00

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                27.143,00              0,00         27.143,00              0,00

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             28.123,00              0,00         28.123,00              0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  10.226,00              0,00         10.226,00              0,00

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                61.112,00              0,00         61.112,00              0,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     1.959,00              0,00          1.959,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.158.432,00              0,00      1.158.432,00              0,00

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                18.152,00              0,00         18.152,00              0,00

      G/54F/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               219.831,00              0,00        219.831,00              0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                27.832,00              0,00         27.832,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.733.350,00              0,00      5.733.350,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.733.350,00              0,00      5.733.350,00              0,00

      G/54F/20300/00  MAQUINARIA                             500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/54F/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  6.678,00              0,00          6.678,00              0,00

      G/54F/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                 12.252,00              0,00         12.252,00              0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                83.200,00              0,00         83.200,00              0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                            0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                259,00              0,00            259,00              0,00

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          17.167,00              0,00         17.167,00              0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.700,00              0,00          3.700,00              0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               156.867,00         52.468,11        209.335,11              0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               13.525,00              0,00         13.525,00              0,00

      G/54F/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                37.617,00          5.307,32         42.924,32              0,00

      G/54F/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                            0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             48.960,00              0,00         48.960,00              0,00
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      G/54F/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                 5.400,00              0,00          5.400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                15.000,00         16.663,48         -1.663,48 111,09         16.663,48              0,00 111,09         10.739,24          5.924,24  71,59         10.739,24              0,00  71,59

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.000,00          3.255,21          2.744,79  54,25          3.255,21              0,00  54,25          3.255,21              0,00  54,25          3.255,21              0,00  54,25

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00             56,55            -56,55   0,00             56,55              0,00   0,00             56,55              0,00   0,00             56,55              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 1.800,00          1.650,00            150,00  91,67          1.650,00              0,00  91,67          1.650,00              0,00  91,67          1.650,00              0,00  91,67

      G/54F/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    150.721,00        141.984,28          8.736,72  94,20        141.984,28              0,00  94,20        117.808,47         24.175,81  78,16        117.808,47              0,00  78,16

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           60.958,00         66.021,39         -5.063,39 108,31         66.021,39              0,00 108,31         48.911,01         17.110,38  80,24         48.911,01              0,00  80,24

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         31.450,16          4.809,75         26.640,41  15,29          4.809,75              0,00  15,29          2.994,75          1.815,00   9,52          2.994,75              0,00   9,52

      G/54F/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 57.466,00         57.466,00              0,00 100,00         57.466,00              0,00 100,00              0,00         57.466,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                61.555,00         61.552,56              2,44 100,00         61.552,56              0,00 100,00         27.574,75         33.977,81  44,80         27.574,75              0,00  44,80

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                               7.500,00          5.974,02          1.525,98  79,65          5.974,02              0,00  79,65          4.188,54          1.785,48  55,85          4.188,54              0,00  55,85

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           7.500,00          7.061,54            438,46  94,15          7.061,54              0,00  94,15          1.715,71          5.345,83  22,88          1.715,71              0,00  22,88

      G/54F/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES                    0,00            810,14           -810,14   0,00            810,14              0,00   0,00            810,14              0,00   0,00            810,14              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            907.350,59        809.826,55         97.524,04  89,25        809.826,55              0,00  89,25        412.182,60        397.643,95  45,43        412.182,60              0,00  45,43

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         907.350,59        809.826,55         97.524,04  89,25        809.826,55              0,00  89,25        412.182,60        397.643,95  45,43        412.182,60              0,00  45,43

      G/54F/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                 8.389,26              0,00          8.389,26   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               652.899,00        680.916,11        -28.017,11 104,29        680.916,11              0,00 104,29        609.576,09         71.340,02  93,36        609.576,09              0,00  93,36

      G/54F/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 3.150,00          3.431,56           -281,56 108,94          3.431,56              0,00 108,94          3.431,56              0,00 108,94          3.431,56              0,00 108,94

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        491.327,11        443.477,08         47.850,03  90,26        408.712,20         34.764,88  83,19        325.234,66         83.477,54  66,20        325.234,66              0,00  66,20

      G/54F/61151/00  TECNOLOGÍAS Y SERVIC                 3.756,00              0,00          3.756,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00         41.991,71        -41.991,71   0,00         41.991,71              0,00   0,00              0,00         41.991,71   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC               224.121,00        153.327,63         70.793,37  68,41         92.727,63         60.600,00  41,37         44.246,56         48.481,07  19,74         44.246,56              0,00  19,74

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.386.642,37      1.323.144,09         63.498,28  95,42      1.227.779,21         95.364,88  88,54        982.488,87        245.290,34  70,85        982.488,87              0,00  70,85

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.386.642,37      1.323.144,09         63.498,28  95,42      1.227.779,21         95.364,88  88,54        982.488,87        245.290,34  70,85        982.488,87              0,00  70,85

      G/54F/83008/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                 2.773,85          2.773,85              0,00 100,00          2.773,85              0,00 100,00          2.773,85              0,00 100,00          2.773,85              0,00 100,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              2.773,85          2.773,85              0,00 100,00          2.773,85              0,00 100,00          2.773,85              0,00 100,00          2.773,85              0,00 100,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                               2.773,85          2.773,85              0,00 100,00          2.773,85              0,00 100,00          2.773,85              0,00 100,00          2.773,85              0,00 100,00

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.030.116,81      6.265.123,25      1.764.993,56  78,02      6.169.758,37         95.364,88  76,83      5.526.824,08        642.934,29  68,83      5.526.824,08              0,00  68,83

      G/54F/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E             1.249.646,20        940.165,74        309.480,46  75,23        940.165,74              0,00  75,23        940.165,74              0,00  75,23        940.165,74              0,00  75,23

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               490.694,00        314.090,58        176.603,42  64,01        314.090,58              0,00  64,01        314.090,58              0,00  64,01        314.090,58              0,00  64,01

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         17.127,42        -17.127,42   0,00         17.127,42              0,00   0,00         17.127,42              0,00   0,00         17.127,42              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.740.340,20      1.271.383,74        468.956,46  73,05      1.271.383,74              0,00  73,05      1.271.383,74              0,00  73,05      1.271.383,74              0,00  73,05

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.740.340,20      1.271.383,74        468.956,46  73,05      1.271.383,74              0,00  73,05      1.271.383,74              0,00  73,05      1.271.383,74              0,00  73,05

      G/54F/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                      0,00        165.571,20       -165.571,20   0,00        165.571,20              0,00   0,00        165.571,20              0,00   0,00        165.571,20              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                     0,00         12.465,03        -12.465,03   0,00         12.465,03              0,00   0,00         12.465,03              0,00   0,00         12.465,03              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               148.856,00        109.178,49         39.677,51  73,35        109.178,49              0,00  73,35         77.582,72         31.595,77  52,12         77.582,72              0,00  52,12

      G/54F/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                     0,00         96.571,19        -96.571,19   0,00              0,00         96.571,19   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.603.771,00      1.031.479,39        572.291,61  64,32        963.730,42         67.748,97  60,09        365.299,58        598.430,84  22,78        365.299,58              0,00  22,78

      G/54F/61151/00  TECNOLOGÍAS Y SERVIC                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/61909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        807.312,84        612.143,64        195.169,20  75,82        612.143,64              0,00  75,82        611.110,94          1.032,70  75,70        611.110,94              0,00  75,70

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.574.939,84      2.027.408,94        547.530,90  78,74      1.863.088,78        164.320,16  72,35      1.232.029,47        631.059,31  47,85      1.232.029,47              0,00  47,85

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            2.574.939,84      2.027.408,94        547.530,90  78,74      1.863.088,78        164.320,16  72,35      1.232.029,47        631.059,31  47,85      1.232.029,47              0,00  47,85

***   103117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.315.280,04      3.298.792,68      1.016.487,36  76,44      3.134.472,52        164.320,16  72,64      2.503.413,21        631.059,31  58,01      2.503.413,21              0,00  58,01

****  1031  I.E.C.A                                   12.345.396,85      9.563.915,93      2.781.480,92  77,47      9.304.230,89        259.685,04  75,37      8.030.237,29      1.273.993,60  65,05      8.030.237,29              0,00  65,05
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      G/54F/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                 5.400,00              0,00          5.400,00              0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 1.800,00              0,00          1.800,00              0,00

      G/54F/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    150.721,00              0,00        150.721,00              0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           60.958,00              0,00         60.958,00              0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         37.904,00         -6.453,84         31.450,16              0,00

      G/54F/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 57.466,00              0,00         57.466,00              0,00

      G/54F/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                61.555,00              0,00         61.555,00              0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                               7.500,00              0,00          7.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           7.500,00              0,00          7.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            856.029,00         51.321,59        907.350,59              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         856.029,00         51.321,59        907.350,59              0,00

      G/54F/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                18.000,00         -9.610,74          8.389,26              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               652.899,00              0,00        652.899,00              0,00

      G/54F/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 3.150,00              0,00          3.150,00              0,00

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        560.661,00        -69.333,89        491.327,11              0,00

      G/54F/61151/00  TECNOLOGÍAS Y SERVIC                 3.756,00              0,00          3.756,00              0,00

      G/54F/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/66601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC               224.121,00              0,00        224.121,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.465.587,00        -78.944,63      1.386.642,37              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.465.587,00        -78.944,63      1.386.642,37              0,00

      G/54F/83008/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00          2.773,85          2.773,85              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00          2.773,85          2.773,85              0,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                                   0,00          2.773,85          2.773,85              0,00

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.054.966,00        -24.849,19      8.030.116,81              0,00

      G/54F/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E             1.111.531,00        138.115,20      1.249.646,20              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               490.694,00              0,00        490.694,00              0,00

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.602.225,00        138.115,20      1.740.340,20              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.602.225,00        138.115,20      1.740.340,20              0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                63.856,00         85.000,00        148.856,00              0,00

      G/54F/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.703.771,00       -100.000,00      1.603.771,00              0,00

      G/54F/61151/00  TECNOLOGÍAS Y SERVIC                     0,00         15.000,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/61909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        917.805,00       -110.492,16        807.312,84              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.685.432,00       -110.492,16      2.574.939,84              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            2.685.432,00       -110.492,16      2.574.939,84              0,00

***   103117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.287.657,00         27.623,04      4.315.280,04              0,00

****  1031  I.E.C.A                                   12.342.623,00          2.773,85     12.345.396,85              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           12.345.396,85      9.563.915,93      2.781.480,92  77,47      9.304.230,89        259.685,04  75,37      8.030.237,29      1.273.993,60  65,05      8.030.237,29              0,00  65,05
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***** TOTAL                                           12.342.623,00          2.773,85     12.345.396,85              0,00


